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Axor Citterio.
The continuation of

a successful collection.

With the introduction of the Axor Citterio collection in 2003, the
idea of luxury in the bathroom was redefined. This collection,
successful both in the private sector and in the project business,
has been supplemented and expanded by products that express
Axor Citterio’s core values: clarity, continuity and luxury in its
purest form. Axor Citterio expresses the value of water as our
life-giving elixir. This collection offers rich detail, purity of design
and a wealth of new options in the bathroom. The new additions
to this collection create even more ways to fulfil the needs of the
most discerning of individual. In this brochure, we provide you
with the key design and sales arguments that go with the new
products. In addition, we will show you how the core elements of
the Axor Citterio bathroom can be realised in a private bathroom

and showcased in an exhibition.

Yours to discover: the expanded Axor Citterio collection offers

a multitude of new ways to create a bathroom.

Axor Citterio 3



The new bathroom:
Fresh ideas on planning and layout.
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This extension of the Axor Citterio collection goes hand in hand with
a new bathroom ambience. As in the 2003 bathroom, natural light and
the transparency of the room continue to play an important role. The
use of precious materials accentuates the superior quality of the Axor

Citterio products.

The new design approach captivates by means of a rich contrast

between white and black marble. When creating the Axor Citterio

bathroom, we invite you to be inspired by its functional concept and

distinctive ambience. In our design suggestions from page 12 onwards,
we illustrate how the new Axor Citterio collection leaves scope for

your personal design interpretation.
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The new products:
Slim, elegant and versatile.




The products of the Axor Citterio collection are characterised by

superior design quality and workmanship. They captivate with their
pure design and present the perfect combination of strong lines and
modern shapes, creating timeless design for your bathroom. The existing
collection has been enhanced by the addition of three new single lever
basin mixers as well as an elegant bidet mixer. Its most striking details
include its shining surfaces and its precise, linear edges. The slim mixers

exude an air of elegance and are extremely easy to operate.

The new, compact Axor Citterio overhead shower represents both
excellence in design and perfection in the art of showering. With its
various powerful spray modes it promises a vigorous, vitalising shower
experience. On the following pages, you will discover in detail the
new additions to the Axor Citterio collection and the wealth of design

possibilities they place at your disposal.

Subtle luxury: timeless design, perfection in form
and functionality.

Superior design and workmanship for products
that can be enjoyed for years to come

The rich symbolism of water is reflected in the
luxurious surfaces and pure design.

The new mixers feature a slight change in design:
they are both slimmer and taller.

Continuity and a greater variety of products within

the Axor Citterio collection make it that much easier
to create harmonious design in the bathroom.
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Axor Citterio single lever ba-

sin mixer with a high spout
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Axor Citterio 180 mm single

lever basin mixer \
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Axor Citterio 90 mm single
lever bidet mixer
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Axor Citterio overhead

shower
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Axor Citterio Showerpipe
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The new inspirations:
Variety and perfection in form.

Inspiration 1
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Water - the central element.

Materials

Floor

In the side area: Graniti Fiandre, New Ground tiles, BeigeGround,
PFP2836, 600 x 300 mm medium grey grouting. In the centre area:
Graniti Fiandre, GEO Design Listelli multiformato tiles, colour:
BeigeGround, semi-matte, D10PF28 300 x 300 mm, continuous grouting
pattern

Walls

Graniti Fiandre, GEO Design Listelli multiformato tiles, colour:
BeigeGround, semi-matte, D10PF28 300 x 300 mm, continuous grouting
pattern. Left side wall +shower wall: floor-to-ceiling glass wall, colour:
wine red, RAL 3005

Ceiling
Emulsion, painted, white RAL 9016
Wash table

Table for built-in wash basins, gloss lacquered finish, dark red colour,
RAL 3005

Miscellaneous decor

Sliding door element: Burg RC40 sliding door element + fixed glass
element,Aluminium frame with satined glass, STOO1 L/R,

Mirror: custom-cut, fine edges, 1400 mm diameter

15m? scale 1:10

Wash table
2 x 3-hole basin mixer
with cross handle and plate

2 x Flowstar designer siphon set
2 x Duravit Vero built-in wash basin 485 x 310 mm

Shower

1 x 3jet overhead shower

1 x Shower arm for overhead shower

1 x Wall plate for overhead shower

1 x Concealed Thermostat with cross handle

1 x iBox universal basic set

2 x Concealed shut-off valve with cross handle

2 x Basic set for shut-off valve

1 x Raindance S 150 AIR 3jet hand shower

1 x de Luxe hose connection

1 x Shower support

1 x Isiflex 1.60 m shower hose

1 x Duravit shower tray, flush with the
ground 1593 x893 mm

Bath tub
1 x 4-hole rim-mounted bath mixer
with cross handles and plate
1 x Basic set for 4-hole rim-mounted bath mixer
1 x Mounting plate for 4-hole rim-mounted bath mixer
1 x Finish set for Flexaplus S waste set
1 x Basic set for Flexaplus for special bath tubs
1 x Acrylic bath tub

In the toilet area

1 x Single lever bidet mixer

1 x Roll holder

1 x Toilet brush holder

1 x Towel ring

1 x Duravit Vero wall-mounted toilet 370 x 540 mm
1 x Duravit Vero wall-mounted bidet 370x 540 mm

Axor Citterio products /complementary products

# 39134000
52110000
033048..00

FH* I

39740000
27412000
27419000
39715000
01800180
39965000
15974180
28519000
27451000
39525000
28276000

HoH oH H H HHHHHH

H+

720092

39443000
13444180
39449000
58186000
58141180
39957000

H o H oH H H*

39210000
41738000
41735000
41721000
221709..00
223915..00

H o H oH H H

When installing these displays in your showroom, you can use the
Axor Citterio concealed dummies. Before installing, please double-

check all specifications with the manufacturers’ current product ranges.

Axor Citterio
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Inspiration 2
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Efficient and elegant:

Materials Axor Citterio products /complementary products

Floor Wash table

In the wash table and toilet areas: Royal Mosa, Terra Maestricht, 2 x Single lever 180 mm basin mixer # 39031000

Black & White 600 x 600 mm tiles, white 200V matte, white grouting. 2 x Flowstar designer siphon set # 52110000

In the shower area: Royal Mosa, Terra Maestricht, Black & White 2 x Duravit 2nd floor built-in wash

600 x 600 mm tiles, black 203 V matte, black grouting. basin 600x 430 mm # 034760..00
1 x Duravit 2nd floor wash table, Ebony,

Walls 2000 mm wide " 856¢

In the wash table and toilet areas: Royal Mosa, Terra Maestricht,

Black & White 600 x 600 mm tiles, white 200V matte, white grouting. Shower

In the shower area: Royal Mosa, Terra Maestricht, Black & White 1 x Showerpipe with thermostat # 39739000

600 x 600 mm tiles, black 203 V matte, black grouting. 1 x Floor-level shower system - is it a showertray,

. z.B. lllbruck Poresta Slot
Ceiling

Dispersion, painted, white RAL 9016 In the toilet area

. 1 x Single lever bidet mixer # 39210000
Miscellaneous decor
i ) ) 1 x Roll holder # 41738000
Sliding door: Sprinz Motion 500, sandblasted glass )
. ) 1 x Toilet brush holder # 41735000
Mirror: custom-cut, fine edges, 40 mm bevelled edges, .
: 1 x Towel ring # 41721000
1400 mm diameter . .
1 x Duravit 2nd floor wall-mounted toilet,
540x370mm # 220509
1 x Duravit 2nd floor wall-mounted bidet,
540x370mm # 223515

Before installing please double-check all the specifications with the
manufacturers current product ranges.

10,5 m? scale 1:10

O
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Inspiration 3
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Luxury in the smallest of spaces:

Materials Axor Citterio products /complementary products

Floor Wash table
Graniti Fiandre, Nero Marquina, porcelain stoneware 600 x 300 mm 1 x Single lever basin mixer with high spout # 39034000
polished tiles. Black grey grouting. M20L36 1 x Flowstar designer siphon set # 52110000
Walls 1 x Duravit Vero wash basin, 850 x 490 mm # 32985..00
In the wash table area: Graniti Fiandre, Michelangelo Statuario, porce- 1 x Duravit Vero metal base for wash basin # 003071.00
lain stoneware 600 x 300 mm polished tiles. White grouting ATL?936. Shower
In the shower area: Graniti Fiandre, Nero Marquina porcelain stone- 1 x 3jet overhead shower # 39740000
ware, 600 x 300 mm polished tiles. Black grey grouting. M20L36 1 x Shower arm for overhead shower # 27412000
Ceiling 1 x Wall plate for overhead shower # 27419000
Dispersion, painted, white RAL 9016 1 x Concealed thermostat with cross handle # 39715000
' ! 1 x iBox universal basic set # 01800180
Miscellaneous decor 2 x Concealed shut-off valve with cross handle # 39965000
Mirror: for example from Zierath, Laron8080, back-lit, 800 x 800 mm 2 x Basic set for shut-off valve # 15974180
1 x Raindance S 150 AIR 3jet hand shower # 28519000
1 x de Luxe shower connection # 27451000
1 x Shower support # 39525000
1 x Isiflex 1.60 m shower hose # 28276000
1 x Floor-level shower system, e.g. lllbruck Poresta Limit S
Bath tub
1 x 4-hole rim-mounted bath mixer with
cross handles and plate # 39443000
1 x Basic set for 4-hole rim-mounted bath mixer # 13444180
1 x Mounting plate for 4-hole rim-mounted bath mixer # 39449000
1 x Finish set for Flexaplus S waste set # 58186000
1 x Basic set for Flexaplus for special bath tubs # 58141180
1 x Acrylic bath tub # 39957000
In the toilet area
1 x Roll holder # 41738000
9m2 scale 1:10 1 x Toilet brush holder # 41735000
1 x Duravit Vero wall-mounted toilet, 370 x 540 mm # 221709..00
1 x Geberit Sigma 50, flush plate,black #115.788.DW.1

L

When installing these displays in your showroom, you can use the

Axor Citterio concealed dummies. Before installing, please double-
check all specifications with the manufacturers’ current product ranges.
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Single lever basin mixer 140 mm
#39010000

Single lever basin mixer 140 mm
without waste

#39018000

Single lever basin mixer 140 mm
with copper pipes

#39014000

s

Single lever basin mixer 310 mm
for wash bowls
#39020000

3-hole basin mixer with cross head
handles, spout 140 mm projection
#39134000*

3-hole basin mixer with cross head
handles, spout 205 mm projection
(not shown)

#39154000*

*To be mounted on even, smooth surfaces.
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Single lever basin mixer 110 mm
for small basins
#39015000

Single lever basin mixer

for wash bowls

#39034000

Single lever basin mixer

for wash bowls without waste
#39037000

B

3-hole basin mixer with cross head
handles, without plate, spout 140 mm

#39133000

3-hole basin mixer with cross head
handles, without plate, spout 205 mm

(not shown)
#39153000
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Single lever basin mixer 180 mm
#39031000

Single lever basin mixer 180 mm,
without waste
#39032000

Single lever basin mixer 180 mm,
with copper pipes
#39033000

Single lever basin mixer

for concealed installation with plate,
spout 166 mm projection

Finish set #39112000

Single lever basin mixer

for concealed installation with plate,
spout 226 mm projection (not shown)
Finish set #39115000

Basic set # 13622180

-
| ﬁ
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3-hole basin mixer with lever handles,

spout 140 mm projection
#39136000*

3-hole basin mixer with lever handles,
spout 205 mm projection

(not shown)

#39156000*

*To be mounted on even, smooth surfaces.

(N

Single lever basin mixer 115 mm
for small basins
#39035000

-

Single lever basin mixer

for concealed installation without plate,
spout 226 mm projection

Finish set # 39116000

Single lever basin mixer

for concealed installation without plate,
spout 166 mm projection (not shown)
Finish set # 39113000

Basic set # 13622180

3-hole basin mixer with lever handles,
without plate, spout 140 mm
#39135000

3-hole basin mixer with lever handles,
without plate, spout 205 mm

(not shown)

#39155000



3-hole wall-mounted basin mixer
with cross head handles,

spout 166 mm projection

Finish set # 39314000

3-hole wall-mounted basin mixer
with cross head handles,

spout 226 mm projection (not shown)
Finish set # 39144000

Basic set # 10303180

Single lever bidet mixer 110 mm
#39200000

i

Single lever bath mixer
for exposed fitting
#39400000

& -

3-hole wall-mounted basin mixer

with cross head handles,

without plate, spout 166 mm projection
Finish set # 39313000

3-hole wall-mounted basin mixer

with cross head handles,

without plate, spout 226 mm projection
(not shown)

Finish set # 39143000

Basic set # 10303180

[rew )

-
-~
SR
Single lever bidet mixer 90 mm
#39210000

e
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Single lever bath mixer
for upright installation with hand spray
Finish set # 39451000

Basic set # 10452180

i N

3-hole wall-mounted basin mixer with
plate, spout 166 mm projection
Finish set # 39316000

3-hole wall-mounted basin mixer with
plate, spout 226 mm projection

(not shown)

Finish set # 39148000

Basic set # 10303180

:'-lr s

3-hole bidet mixer
with cross head handles
#39233000

Single lever bath mixer
for concealed installation
Finish set # 39455000

Single lever bath mixer
for concealed installation,
with Safety function
Finish set # 39457000
iBox® universal basic set
#01800180

ﬁ

3-hole wall-mounted basin mixer
with lever handles, without plate,
spout 166 mm projection

Finish set # 39315000

3-hole wall-mounted basin mixer
with lever handles, without plate,
spout 226 mm projection (not shown)
Finish set # 39147000

Basic set # 10303180

-
I'i' t&;‘ 4

3-hole bidet mixer
with lever handles
#39235000

Bath spout
180 mm projection
#39410000

Bath spout
240 mm projection (not shown)
#39411000

Axor Citterio
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Twin-handle bath mixer

for wall mounting, with plate,
with lever handles

Finish set # 39424000

Twin-handle bath mixer

for wall mounting, with plate,

with cross head handles (not shown)
Finish set # 39423000

Basic set # 10422000

4-hole bath mixer with cross head
handles, without plate for installation
on the tub rim

Finish set # 39445000

4-hole bath mixer with cross head
handles, with plate for installation
on the bath rim (not shown)

Finish set #39443000*

Basic set with
Secuflex®hose system
#13444180

I Y

2-hole thermostatic bath mixer
for installation on the bath rim,
with cross head handles

Finish set # 39480000

Basic set # 13550180

20 Axor Citterio

Twin-handle bath mixer

for wall mounting, without plate,
with cross head handles

Finish set # 39425000

Twin-handle bath mixer

for wall mounting, without plate,
with lever handles (not shown)
Finish set # 39428000

Basic set # 10422180

4-hole bath mixer with cross head
handles, with plate for installation
onto tiled surround (not shown)
Finish set # 39452000 *

4-hole bath mixer with cross head
handles, without plate for installation onto
tiled surround (not shown)

Finish set # 39453000

Basic set with

Secuflex®hose system
#14445180

w N
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2-hole thermostatic bath mixer
for installation on the bath rim,
with lever handles

Finish set # 39482000

Basic set # 13550180

-_—
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3-hole bath mixer

for wall mounting, with plate,

with lever handles, hand shower
Finish set # 39442000

3-hole bath mixer

for wall mounting, with plate,

with cross head handles, hand shower
(not shown)

Finish set # 39441000

Basic set # 10303180

7 Wb

4-hole bath mixer with twin-handles,
with plate for installation

onto tiled surround

Finish set # 39456000 *

A

& & ‘ﬂﬁﬁ

3-hole bath mixer

for wall mounting, without plate,

with cross head handles, hand shower
Finish set # 39447000

3-hole bath mixer

for wall mounting, without plate,
with lever handles, hand shower
(not shown)

Finish set # 39448000

Basic set # 10303180

4-hole bath mixer with twin-handles, with
plate for installation

on the bath rim (not shown)

Finish set # 39444000*

4-hole bath mixer with twin-handles, without 4-hole bath mixer with twin-handles,

plate for installation

onto tiled surround (not shown)
Finish set # 39454000

Basic set with

Secuflex®-hose system
#14445180

without plate for installation
on the bath rim (not shown)
Finish set # 39446000

Basic set with
Secuflex®-hose system
#13444180

Fixing plate # 39449000

*To be mounted on even, smooth surfaces.



Bathtub

Wall version with shelf* *,

made from Acrylic, cubic capacity
1921 (1 person 70kg)
#39955000

** For installation of the bathtub
a side panel is required.

Single lever shower mixer
for exposed fitting
#39600000

Single lever shower mixer
for concealed installation
Finish set # 39655000
iBox® universal basic set
#01800180

Showerpipe

consisting of mixer for exposed fitting,
overhead shower 180 mm, hand shower,
hose and shower support

#39620000

Bathtub

Wall version without shelf,

made from Acrylic, cubic capacity
1921 (1 person 70kg)
#39957000

Showerpipe

consisting of thermostatic mixer

for exposed fitting, overhead shower
180 mm, hand shower, hose and
shower support

#39670000

Showerpipe

consisting of thermostatic mixer

for exposed fitting, overhead shower
3jet, hand shower, hose and

shower support

#39739000

Axor Citterio
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Shower thermostat

for exposed fitting,

with cross head handles
#39365000

Thermostat for concealed installation
with shut-off and diverter valve,

with cross head handle

Finish set # 39725000

Thermostat for concealed installation
with diverter valve,

with cross head handle

Finish set # 39705000

iBox® universal basic set
#01800180

Trio®/Quattro® diverter for concealed
installation, with cross head handle
Finish set # 39925000

Basic set

Trio® # 15981180

Quattro® # 15930180

22 Axor Citterio

Thermostat for concealed installation
with shut-off and diverter valve,

with lever handle

Finish set # 39720000

Thermostat for concealed installation
with diverter valve,

with lever handle

Finish set # 39700000

iBox® universal basic set
#01800180

Trio®/Quattro® diverter for concealed
installation, with lever handle

Finish set # 39920000

Basic set

Trio® # 15981180

Quattro® # 15930180

-

Thermostat for concealed installation
with cross head handle
Finish set # 39715000

Highflow thermostat

for concealed installation,
with cross head handle
Finish set # 39716000

iBox® universal basic set
#01800180

Shut-off valve for concealed installation
with cross head handle

Finish set # 39965000

Basic set

with spindle # 15973180

ceramic seal # 15974180

with spindle # 15970180

iﬁg_

Wall outlet

with shut-off valve

and cross head handle
#39883000

Thermostat for concealed installation,
with lever handle
Finish set # 39710000

Highflow thermostat

for concealed installation,
with lever handle

Finish set # 39711000

iBox® universal basic set
#01800180

3

Shut-off valve for concealed installation
with lever handle
Finish set # 39960000

Basic set

with spindle # 15973180
ceramic seal # 15974180
with spindle # 15970180

Wall outlet

with shut-off valve
and lever handle
#39882000



Raindance S 150 AIR 3jet Shower set Shower support
Hand shower consisting of Raindance S 150 AIR #39525000
#28519000 hand shower, wall bar 90cm

and shower hose 160cm

#27981000

Overhead shower 3jet Overhead shower diameter 180 mm Overhead shower diameter 180 mm
#39738000 #28489000 #28489000
Shower arm, 230 mm projection Ceiling connection 100 mm Shower arm, 241 mm projection
#27412000 #27479000 #27409000
Wall plate Ceiling plate Shower arm, 389 mm projection
#27419000 #27419000 (not shown)

#27413000

Wall plate

#27419000

Raindance Royale AIR Axor Body spray
Overhead shower diameter 350 mm with square escutcheon
#28420000 #28469000

Shower arm, 470 mm projection

#27410000

Ceiling connection 100 mm (not shown)

#27418000

Wall outlet de Luxe
with non-return valve
#27451000

Axor Citterio 23



(suitable for Axor” Citterio)

Wall/ceiling light
Individual
#41556000

'.’ﬁ
‘AN
-

& _

e -

Liquid soap dispenser
#41719000

- G_,

Wall/ceiling light Toothbrush tumbler with holder

Twin #41734000
#41566000

=,
Glass shelf
External dimensions 630 mm
#41550000

Soap dish
#41733000

Grab rail
External dimensions 334 mm
#41730000

Bath towel rail
External dimensions 854 mm
#41780000

24 Axor Citterio

Twin towel holder
External dimensions 420 mm

Bath towel rail
External dimensions 654 mm
#41760000 #40820000

Towel ring
External dimensions @ 177 mm
#41721000



Towel hook
#41537000

WC brush holder
(free-standing)
#41536000

=

b

Semi-Pro
Single lever kitchen mixer
#39840,-000,-800" *

** Surface finish steel-optic

Roll holder with cover
#41738000

jﬁ\

WC brush holder
(wall-mounted)
#41735000

(§

Single lever kitchen mixer
pull-out spray
#39835,-000,-800" *

Rt

Spare roll holder
#41528000

/'\

Single lever kitchen mixer
fixed spout
#39850,-000,-800" *
Single lever kitchen mixer
for combination boilers
#39852,-000,-800" *

e

Chrome
(-000)
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Bathroom Architecture: Antonio Citterio and Partners, Milan; kralinglibke, Hamburg; fén design, Schramberg; Photography:
Alessandro Paderni/Eye studio, Udine; Styling: alessandramonti studio, Como; Set building: Studio Grashoff & Jank, Hamburg;
Special thanks to: Flexform, Finnform for Woodnotes and Ittala, Nicola Salvatore, Studio Brambilla-Orsoni, Caprotti llluminazione

die Monza, Daniele Lorenzon, Graniti Fiandre, Mosa Tiles



United Kingdom - Hansgrohe - Units D1 and D2 - Sandown Park - Trading Estate - Royal Mills - Esher - Surrey - KT10 8BL
Tel. +44 (0) 870 7701972 - Fax +44 870 7701973 - info@hansgrohe.co.uk - www.hansgrohe.co.uk

Germany - Hansgrohe AG - Postbox 11 45 . D-77757 Schiltach
Tel. +49 7836 51- 0 - Fax +49 7836 51-1300 - info@hansgrohe.com - www.hansgrohe.com

Australia - Hansgrohe Pty Ltd - Level 1 - 123 Camberwell Rd - East Hawthorn - Victoria 3123 - Australia
Tel. +61 3 9811 9971 - info@hansgrohe.com.au - www.hansgrohe.com.au

South Africa - Hansgrohe South Africa (Pty) Ltd. - 136 Walton Road, Carlswald, Midrand - 1685 Halfway House
Tel. 0027 114681150 - Fax 0027 114681152 - www.hansgrohe.co.za

Singapore - Hansgrohe Pte. Ltd. - 69 Mohamed Sultan Road - Singapore 239015
Tel. +65 688 45 060 - Fax +65 688 45 070 - info@hansgrohe.com.sg - www.hansgrohe.com.sg

Japan - Hansgrohe - Japan K.K. Ono Bldg. 6F - 2-15-21 Takanawa - Minato-ku - Tokyo 108-0074
Tel. +81 3 54241950 - Fax +81 3 34499651 - info@hansgrohe.co.jp - www.hansgrohe.co.jp

India - Hansgrohe India (pvt.) Ltd. - Office Nos. 601 - 604 - Sky Station Viman Nagar - 411 016 Pune, Maharashtra - India
Tel. +91 20 6625 9595 - info@hansgrohe.in

Cyprus - Hansgrohe - Middle East & Africa Limited - Artemisia Business Center

14 Charalambou Mouskou Office 201 - CY-2015 Strovolos - Nicosia - Cyprus
Tel. +357 22 441370 - Fax +357 22 441374 - nicosia@hansgrohe.com - www.hansgrohe-mea.com

AOR

Axor-Hansgrohe AG - Postfach 1145 . D-77757 Schiltach - Telefon +49 7836 51-0
Telefax +49 7836 51-1300 - info@axor-design.com - www.axor-design.com
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